

S.No.193
Supp. Case List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CM(1804/2026) IN
WP(C) 3155/2025
CM(8482/2025)

SHAHZADA

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s).

Through: None

Vs.

JAMMU AND KASHMIR
POLLUTION CONTROL
COMMITTEE TH.ITS MEMBER
SECRETARY AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s).

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
15.04.2026

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.
2. List on 17.04.2026.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
15-04-2026
Mubashir