

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CM(1804/2026)
IN WP(C) 3155/2025
CM(8482/2025)**

SHAHZADA.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. G. A. Lone, Advocate.

Vs.

**JAMMU AND KASHMIR POLLUTION
CONTROL COMMITTEE TH.ITS MEMBER
SECRETARY AND OTHERS.**

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Wasim Sadiq Nargal, Judge.

ORDER

17.04.2026

List on 20th April, 2026.

**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge**

SRINAGAR:

17.04.2026

"HAMID"